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Boynton, Jennifer
Bruno, Krista
Smith, Stefanie
Aitchison, Claudia

Cooper, Robin
Smith, Stefanie

Deppisch, Joanna
Smith, Stefanie
Aitchison, Claudia
Curtis, January

Deppisch, Joanna

Boynton, Jennifer
Curtis, January

Boynton, Jennifer

Boynton, Jennifer
Deppisch, Joanna
Bruno, Krista
Smith, Stefanie
Aitchison, Claudia

Nicolussi, Anne
Maclachlan, Shona
Mcconnell, Leanne
Bradshaw, Julie
Rynbeek, Judy
Mcintosh, Anne
Conlin, Karen E
Henning, Tricia
Huet, Chris
Mueller, Andrea
Primeau, Barbara

Nicolussi, Anne
Rynbeek, Judy
Hawes, Tracey
Mueller, Andrea

Mcconnell, Leanne
Hawes, Tracey
Forsey, Dianne
Henning, Tricia
Huet, Chris
Mueller, Andrea
Primeau, Barbara

Mcconnell, Leanne
Huet, Chris

Kennedy, Lisa
Mcintosh, Anne
Mortlock, Kelly

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01029.htm

Page 1 of 13

GRAN
ETOB
PKRG
GRAN

MBLA
PKRG

DOWN
PKRG
GRAN
ANC

DOWN

GRAN
ANC

GRAN

GRAN
DOWN
ETOB
PKRG
GRAN

UWoO
MARK
WWR
MARK
PKRG
EYH
ATB
OST
BRAM
CT
1000

UwWo
PKRG
BRAM
CT

WWR
BRAM
NYG
OST
BRAM
CT
1000

WWR
BRAM

NOR

EYH
NYG

1/23/2014



SCARBOROUGH NOV 1990 Page 2 of 13

WOMEN 25-29 100 BREAST 4. 1:42.49 Mueller, Andrea CT
WOMEN 25-29 100 BREAST 5. 1:43.31 Hails, Paula OST
WOMEN 25-29 200 BREAST 1. 3:38.75 Mortlock, Kelly NYG
WOMEN 25-29 200 BREAST 2. 3:40.20 Hails, Paula OST
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 1. 1:16.42 Hawes, Tracey BRAM
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 2. 1:16.81 Forsey, Dianne NYG
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 3. 1:16.97 Bradshaw, Julie MARK
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 4. 1:17.56 Mcconnell, Leanne WWR
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 5. 1:18.60 Nicolussi, Anne UWO
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 6. 1:23.19 Rynbeek, Judy PKRG
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 7. 1:28.29 Conlin, Karen E ATB
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 8. 1:29.94 Henning, Tricia OST
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 9. 1:36.30 Huet, Chris BRAM
WOMEN 25-29 200 FLY 1 2:45.67 Bradshaw, Julie MARK
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 1. 1:17.98 Forsey, Dianne NYG
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 2. 1:18.39 Mcconnell, Leanne WWR
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 3. 1:19.17 Nicolussi, Anne UWO
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 4. 1:19.90 Hawes, Tracey BRAM
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 5. 1:20.71 Maclachlan, Shona MARK
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 6. 1:21.29 Rynbeek, Judy PKRG
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 7. 1:24.66 Bradshaw, Julie MARK
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 8. 1:25.15 Kennedy, Lisa NOR
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 9. 1:26.41 Conlin, Karen E ATB
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 10. 1:29.13 Henning, Tricia OST
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 11. 1:29.38 Mortlock, Kelly NYG
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 12. 1:29.75 Mcintosh, Anne EYH
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 13. 1:34.75 Mueller, Andrea CT
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 14. 1:34.95 Hails, Paula OST
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 15. 1:45.97 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 25-29 200 I.M 1. 2:56.04 Maclachlan, Shona MARK
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 1. 1:11.78 Lobban, Wendy DAM
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 2. 1:13.44 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 3. 1:19.91 Tracy, Catherine UNON
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 4. 1:22.11 Leffers, Margaret UNON
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 5. 1:23.73 Ackroyd, Lori PKRG
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 6. 1:28.64 Verhaeghe, Connie ANC
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 7. 1:37.46 Wolf Becker, Catherine NOR
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 8. 1:38.54 Decaire, Nancy NYG
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 1. 2:39.91 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 2. 2:54.07 Leffers, Margaret UNON
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 3. 2:57.45 Tracy, Catherine UNON
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 1. 1:27.03 Lobban, Wendy DAM
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 2. 1:29.01 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 30-34 200 BACK 1 4:04.50 Decaire, Nancy NYG
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 1. 1:38.71 Golob, Debra HO
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 2. 1:43.56 Ackroyd, Lori PKRG
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 3. 1:44.73 Verhaeghe, Connie ANC
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 4. 1:48.74 Leffers, Margaret UNON
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 5. 1:49.49 Wolf Becker, Catherine NOR
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Ackroyd, Lori

Lobban, Wendy
Tracy, Catherine
Verhaeghe, Connie

Lobban, Wendy

Tracy, Catherine
Leffers, Margaret
Ackroyd, Lori
Verhaeghe, Connie

Wolf Becker, Catherine

Morris, Anna B

De Courcy, Mary Jo
Nelson Boutet, Laureen
Mandziak, Jackie
Wanie, Ulrike

Harris, Lynn

Dunlop, Wendy

Harris, Lynn
Dunlop, Wendy

Wanie, Ulrike

Nelson Boutet, Laureen
Mandziak, Jackie
Dunlop, Wendy

Harris, Lynn

De Courcy, Mary Jo
Wanie, Ulrike

Nelson Boutet, Laureen
Mandziak, Jackie
Harris, Lynn

De Courcy, Mary Jo
Nelson Boutet, Laureen

Stroud, Peggy
Stroud, Peggy

Nelson Boutet, Laureen
Wanie, Ulrike
Mandziak, Jackie
Harris, Lynn

Dunlop, Wendy

Thompson, Patty
Robertson, Susan
Coates, Ann
Schultz, Lala
Wycliffe, Carol
Ponter, Jean
Brett, Linda
Patterson, Cathie

Thompson, Patty
Coates, Ann

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01029.htm

Page 3 of 13

PKRG

DAM
UNON
ANC

DAM
UNON
UNON
PKRG
ANC
NOR

MILT
LSD

PKRG
ETOB
NOR

PKRG
ORCA

PKRG
ORCA

NOR

PKRG
ETOB
ORCA
PKRG

LSD
NOR
PKRG
ETOB
PKRG

LSD
PKRG

NYG
NYG

PKRG
NOR

ETOB
PKRG
ORCA

ATB
ETOB
CT
NOR
ERN
NYG
TOT
NOR

ATB
CT

1/23/2014



SCARBOROUGH NOV 1990

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44

40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

200
200
200
200
200

100
100
100
100

200

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200

100
100
100

200

100
100
100
100
100

200

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

BREAST
BREAST

FLY
FLY
FLY

HoH H
TREREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST

FLY
FLY

HoHH H H
TEREREEXE

N -

w N

N -

N -

~N o O bW

DSw N

S w N

o0 w N

g w N DSw N

ard w N

DWW w ww

N e

= NN e N S W W W e SN SRR = N P =

S N

:27.
:33.
:36
:40.
:04.

:35.
:43.
:49
17

:26.

:48.
:58.

:27.
:49.
1:56.

:40.
:45.
:57.
:16

122
:27.
:30
:34.
47,
:59.
:59.

:15.
:23.
:55.
: 21

:10.
122
:32

:17.

:43.
:45.
:53.
12
:26.

:52.

:54.
1:57.

:30.
:39.
:40.
:58.
:01.

38
71

.23

72
01

69
44

.24
.29

56

77
41

54
52
91

97
12
85

.26

.93

72

.20

27
74
43
85

93
94
44

.87

90

.82
.22

53

55
00
37

.33

48

99

32
19

48
68
86
15
90

Schultz, Lala
Wycliffe, Carol
Ponter, Jean
Brett, Linda
Patterson, Cathie

Robertson, Susan
Schultz, Lala
Wycliffe, Carol
Patterson, Cathie
Robertson, Susan

Coates, Ann
Ponter, Jean

Thompson,
Schultz,
Wycliffe,

Patty
Lala
Carol

Schultz, Lala
Coates, Ann
Ponter, Jean
Patterson, Cathie

Berry, Linda

Dudman, Liane

Gunther, Ann

Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret
Malloch, Barrie

Hayward, Judith

Webb Piszel, Jayne

Gunther, Ann

Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret
Malloch, Barrie

Webb Piszel, Jayne

Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret
Webb Piszel, Jayne
Hayward, Judith

Berry, Linda

Dudman, Liane

Berry, Linda

Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret
Malloch, Barrie

Hayward, Judith

Dudman, Liane

Berry, Linda
Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret

Berry, Linda

Gunther, Ann

Dudman, Liane

Sinclair Lunnie, Margaret
Malloch, Barrie
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Hayward, Judith

Whittall, Beth
Odlum, Jacqueline
Gilpin, Maureen
Rankin, Pat

Noke, Joanne
Thornley, Yvonne

Whittall, Beth
Odlum, Jacqueline
Gilpin, Maureen
Rankin, Pat
Thornley, Yvonne

Gilpin, Maureen
Hans, Mary Clare
Rankin, Pat
Thornley, Yvonne
Noke, Joanne

Hans, Mary Clare

Odlum, Jacqueline
Noke, Joanne
Thornley, Yvonne

Noke, Joanne

Odlum, Jacqueline
Gilpin, Maureen
Hans, Mary Clare

Whittall, Beth
Noke, Joanne
Hans, Mary Clare
Rankin, Pat

Oliver, Judie
Porasz, Agnes
Bryce, Glad
Abrahamse, Helen
St Laurent, Ethel

Porasz, Agnes
Canfor, Eileen
Abrahamse, Helen
St Laurent, Ethel

Oliver, Judie
Bryce, Glad
Canfor, Eileen

Oliver, Judie
Bryce, Glad

Oliver, Judie
Abrahamse, Helen
Porasz, Agnes
St Laurent, Ethel
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:15.

47,
:19.

:18.
142

:52.

:24.

:14.

:50.

:41.
:43
44,
:06.
:11
:17.

:41.
:39.
4:51.

:53.
:57.
:28
:30.
:33.
:33.

:06.

:13.
:19.
:37.
:43.
:46.

:02.

:55.
:02.
:04.
:33.
:35.
:50.

:37.

10
05

89
03
02

.23

45

84
50

12

.38

71

38

58

37

61

.20

70
07

.05

72

92
31
99

77
54

.25

39
37
91

99

07
91
85
79
64

80

79
68
13
31
51
35

92

Oliver, Judie
Bryce, Glad

Oliver, Judie
Bryce, Glad
Porasz, Agnes
Abrahamse, Helen
St Laurent, Ethel

Loreno, Barb
Reid, Nancy

Loreno, Barb
Reid, Nancy

Reid, Nancy
Loreno, Barb
Loreno, Barb
Loreno, Barb

Crandell, Shirley
Dunn, Betty
Schlotzhauer, Nancy
Ware, Ruby
Warhurst, Barni
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Crandell, Shirley
Warhurst, Barni
Ware, Ruby

Schlotzhauer, Nancy
Dunn, Betty

Perry, Josephine
Ware, Ruby
Warhurst, Barni
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Perry, Josephine

Dunn, Betty
Schlotzhauer, Nancy
Warhurst, Barni
Perry, Josephine
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Dunn, Betty

Dunn, Betty
Schlotzhauer, Nancy
Crandell, Shirley
Warhurst, Barni
Perry, Josephine
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Voss, Gerda
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:33.
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:05.

:09.
:31.
47,

:17.
:20.
122

:07.
:15.
:28.

:08.
:14.
:16.

:56.
:59.
:00.
:02.
:04.
:06
:09.
:14.
:16.

:17.
:23.
124
:30.
:40.
:13.

:08.
:15
:20.
:20.
:23.
126

:16.
:20.
:23
:30.
144

:54.

:04

48
35
74
91
47
94
94
47
08

04
54

.52

94
75
55

53
68
11

04
06
33
77
82

.28

61
49
85

45
56

.54

88
38
54

84

.20

53
89
12

.28

46
78

.22

48

.09

06

.28

Voss, Gerda
Voss, Gerda
Voss, Gerda

Schwardt, Marc
Raffai, Zoltan
Anden, Mark

Schwardt, Marc
Anden, Mark
Raffai, Zoltan

Schwardt, Marc
Anden, Mark
Raffai, Zoltan

Schwardt, Marc
Raffai, Zoltan
Anden, Mark

Schwardt, Marc
Raffai, Zoltan
Anden, Mark

Masson, Rob
Lehner, Ken
Westwood, Andrew
Aitchison, Tony
Munro, Tyler
Napast, Albert
Bain, Lawrence
Freeman, Blair
Gilham, Derek

Westwood, Andrew
Munro, Tyler
Pulchinski, Jason
Napast, Albert
Bain, Lawrence
Gilham, Derek

Masson, Rob
Aitchison, Tony
Pulchinski, Jason
Munro, Tyler
Napast, Albert
Freeman, Blair

Aitchison, Tony
Kong, Jeff Look
Pulchinski, Jason
Munro, Tyler
Gilham, Derek

Aitchison, Tony

Lehner, Ken
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ETOB
MILT
ETOB

MBLA
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:20.
124
: 33

:58.
:01
:02.
:02.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06
:06.
:06.
:07
:07.
:08.
:08.
:11
:12.
:12.
:14.
:15.
:33.
:50.

:14
:15.
: 20
:20.
:30.
:34.
:37.
:46.

:13.
:17.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:32.
:33.
:35.

:21.
:23.
124,
:25.
:25.
:26.

32

.02

82
42

06
12
47
74
60
51

.21
.26

02

.23

66
88
36
38
71

.21

69
77

.29

58
84
91

.59

12
35
37
17
36
97

.22

80

.25

63
50
89
02
83

11
89
51
54
88
76
75
86

67
44
18
10
89
52

Pulchinski, Jason
Napast, Albert
Aitchison, Tony
Munro, Tyler

Lehner, Ken
Aitchison, Tony
Westwood, Andrew
Pulchinski, Jason
Munro, Tyler
Kong, Jeff Look
Freeman, Blair
Gilham, Derek

Miller, Mark
Canfor, Richard
Cooke, Stephen
Cassels, David
Camp, Geoff
Croker, Brian
Phillips, Geoffrey
Rieper, Ralph
Lobban, Keith
Doyle, Ross
Bolton, Terry
Buchner, Gerry
Webber, Bill
Dacuk, John C
Balcarras, Dave
Denz, Eric
Stemmler, Barry
Gemnink, Paul
Sweeney, Kevin
Primeau, Paul
Bailey, Mark

Miller, Mark
Canfor, Richard
Cooke, Stephen
Cassels, David
Bolton, Terry
Doyle, Ross
Buchner, Gerry
Stemmler, Barry

Camp, Geoff
Rieper, Ralph
Phillips, Geoffrey
Stemmler, Barry
Balcarras, Dave
Doyle, Ross
Gemnink, Paul
Sweeney, Kevin

Camp, Geoff
Bailey, Mark
Bolton, Terry
Croker, Brian
Ades, Ralph
Dacuk, John C
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GRAN
NYG
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:26.
227
:29
:36.
:38.

122

:06
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:13.
:14.
:15.
:34.

:09.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:17.
:17.
124
124,
:29.
:29.

:35.
:53.
:55.
:07

:02.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:09.
12
:14.
:26.

:21.

:15.
:16.
:23.
:30.

:14
:19.
122
:23.
:32.
:33.
:34.
:38.

83

.37
.21

77
99

.27

.24

53
63
67
59
08

07
46
84
85
64
47
97
07
44
55

.85

90
39
91

34
17
51

.28

90
90
68
82
69
81

.45

33
10

61

55
19
02
52

.15

38

.28

68
58
61
56
66

Lobban, Keith
Doyle, Ross
Denz, Eric
Primeau, Paul
Sweeney, Kevin

Denz, Eric

Miller, Mark
Canfor, Richard
Camp, Geoff
Cooke, Stephen
Cassels, David
Bolton, Terry

Miller, Mark
Phillips, Geoffrey
Bailey, Mark
Camp, Geoff
Ades, Ralph
Rieper, Ralph
Lobban, Keith
Croker, Brian
Cassels, David
Dacuk, John C
Bolton, Terry
Balcarras, Dave
Buchner, Gerry
Denz, Eric

Camp, Geoff
Dacuk, John C
Croker, Brian
Balcarras, Dave

Dalziel, Brian
Stroud, Michael
Lafferty, Tim
Rottmann, Nicholas
Graham, Robert
Hamilton, Jack
Fodor, Peter
Wallbridge, John
Leslie, David

Lafferty, Tim

Stroud, Michael
Rottmann, Nicholas
Dalziel, Brian
Graham, Robert

Daniel, Juri
Rottmann, Nicholas
Hamilton, Jack
Stroud, Michael
Fodor, Peter
Graham, Robert
Wallbridge, John
Brooks, Michael
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:48.

:57
:06.
:28
:00.

:09.
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:31.

:52.

:14
:14
:16.
:18.
124
:52.
:01.

:06.
:06.
:08.
12
:15.
:19.
122,
:23.
:35.
:11.

:30.
:32.
:41.
:11.
:13.
:31.

:18.
:19.
:20.
:57.

:26.
:27.
:29.
:33.
:37.

:20.

:11
:16.
:25
:32.
:46

:53.

58

.25

59

.21

59
52
38
56

60

.23
.40

18
00

.85

01
46

10
76
94

.27

90
96
97
09
68
75

44
07
87
83
59
82

98
52
62
91

46
19
78
92
02

91

.02

80

.22

27

.24

41

Leslie, David

Rottmann, Nicholas
Hamilton, Jack
Brooks, Michael
Leslie, David

Dalziel, Brian
Stroud, Michael
Graham, Robert

Dalziel, Brian

Dalziel, Brian
Rottmann, Nicholas
Lafferty, Tim
Hamilton, Jack
Wallbridge, John
Leslie, David
Graham, Robert

Woodward, Vern
Von Zuben, Chuck
Day, Terry
Wilson, Chris
Winkler, Frank
Rodziewicz, Roman
Barnes, Harry
Baker, Chris
Turner, Ian
Medici, Tony

Woodward, Vern
Baker, Chris
Wilson, Chris
Rodziewicz, Roman
Barnes, Harry
Turner, Ian

Von Zuben, Chuck
Koch, Claus
Woodward, Vern
Rodziewicz, Roman

Day, Terry

Von Zuben, Chuck
Koch, Claus
Winkler, Frank
Barnes, Harry

Winkler, Frank

Koch, Claus
Woodward, Vern
Wilson, Chris
Day, Terry
Rodziewicz, Roman

Koch, Claus
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:16.
47,

:45.

122
: 31
:32.
:35.
:38.
247
:00.

:13.
227

:11.
:31.
1:32.

:11.
:11
:17.
:19.
122,
:27.
227

44,
:53.
:56.
:01.
122,

54
12
15
13
77

04

39
63
65
73
86
81
59

02
59
75
16

.20

49

05
51

80

.56
.25

89
14
85

.62

82

71
35

13

.25

59
56
85

14

.62

65
87
50
07

.22

15
91
49
84
39

Koch, Claus
Woodward, Vern
Von Zuben, Chuck
Wilson, Chris
Winkler, Frank

Day, Terry

Minty, Len

Weir, Robert C
Bobbett, Larry
Hurlburt, Brian
Hibbert, Richard
Little, Michael
Patterson, Gordon

Minty, Len
Bobbett, Larry
Weir, Robert C
Hurlburt, Brian
Hibbert, Richard
Patterson, Gordon

Minty, Len
Burridge, Lloyd

Little, Michael

Minty, Len

Weir, Robert C
Munro, Keith
Burridge, Lloyd
Hibbert, Richard
Little, Michael
Patterson, Gordon

Burridge, Lloyd
Munro, Keith

Minty, Len
Bobbett, Larry

Minty, Len
Burridge, Lloyd
Munro, Keith

Angstenberger, Bruno
Teschner, Dieter
Lane, Charlie
Lenard, John

Boyle, Vincent

De Rosnay, Bernard
Warner, Courtney

Teschner, Dieter
Lane, Charlie
Boyle, Vincent
Lenard, John
Warner, Courtney
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ETOB
ETOB
ROW
ATB
NYG
MILT

ETOB
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ATB
ROW
MILT
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84
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69
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51

43
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19
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Angstenberger, Bruno

Warner, Courtney
Lane, Charlie

Angstenberger, Bruno

Lane, Charlie

Teschner, Dieter

Angstenberger, Bruno

Milne, George

Fry, Ken

Smith, Christopher
Beregi, Paul
Lainevool, Juri
Willemsen, Richard

Milne, George
Smith, Christopher

Milne, George
Beregi, Paul

Beregi, Paul

Lainevool, Juri
Willemsen, Richard
Smith, Christopher

Lainevool, Juri

Fry, Ken
Smith, Christopher

Fry, Ken

Smith, Christopher
Beregi, Paul
Lainevool, Juri

Galvin, Jack
Barr, Ross
Lister, Alan
Schneider, John

Galvin, Jack
Barr, Ross
Monne, John
Lister, Alan

Lutman, Ted
Coulson, Fred
Schneider, John

Lutman, Ted

Lutman, Ted
Monne, John
Coulson, Fred
Schneider, John
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ETOB

LIN
ETOB

ETOB
LIN

UNON
MARK
MBLA
MBLA
MBLA
GRAN

UNON
MBLA

UNON
MBLA

MBLA

MBLA
GRAN
MBLA

MBLA

MARK
MBLA
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MBLA
MBLA
MBLA

NYG
ZAC
TECH
MBLA

NYG
ZAC
ATB
TECH

ETOB
ORCA
MBLA

ETOB
ETOB
ATB

ORCA
MBLA
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46
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41

.29
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56
79
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Johnson, Bill
Coulson, Fred
Schneider, John

Lutman, Ted
Johnson, Bill
Galvin, Jack

Lutman, Ted
Galvin, Jack
Monne, John
Coulson, Fred
Schneider, John
Lister, Alan

Simpson, Russell
Cranch, John E

Simpson, Russell
Kivi, Henry

Cranch, John E
Simpson, Russell

Cranch, John E

Kivi, Henry
Cranch, John E

Kivi, Henry
Simpson, Russell
Cranch, John E
Class, Harry

Class, Harry

Class, Harry
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ATB
ORCA
MBLA

ETOB
ATB
NYG

ETOB
NYG
ATB
ORCA
MBLA
TECH

ATB
NIAG

ATB
UNON

NIAG
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NIAG

UNON
NIAG

UNON
ATB

NIAG
GRAN

GRAN

GRAN
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